WWW.BB-SMARTWORX.COM  |  ENABLING CONNECTED INTELLIGENCE
Industrial Managed Ethernet Switches
ESW500 Series
The Elinx™ family of Managed DIN rail mount Ethernet switches have been
designed to meet industrial and commercial communication requirements.
Switch configurations range from 8 ports to 16 ports featuring all RJ45
copper to RJ45 copper with multi mode, single mode, and or SFP Gigabit
ports.

•	 -10	to	60°C	or	-40	to	75°C	(-T	models)	temperature	rating
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL 10/100
10/
100/
1000
SFP
1000
MULTI-
MODE
FIBER
SINGLE-
MODE
FIBER
TEMPERATURE
ESW508 8 	-10	to	60°C
ESW516 16 	-10	to	60°C
ESW508-T* 8 -40	to	75°C
ESW508-2MC-T 6 2 (SC) 	-40	to	75°C
ESW508-2SC-T 6 2 (SC) 	-40	to	75°C
ESW516-T 16 	-40	to	75°C
*NEMA	TS2
ACCESSORIES
MDR-60-24	-	DIN	Rail	Power	supply	24VDC,	2.5A,	60W
C5UMB3FBL	-	3	ft.	(1	M)	-	Blue	-	Category	5e	UTP	Patch	Cord